
BETHEL BIBLE COLLEGE 
GUNTUR – 522006 

TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2023-24 
 

Interview for the new students  June 9, 2023, Friday  

College reopening worship service June 11, 2023, Sunday 

I Semester Classes Commencement June 12, 2023, Monday 

Thesis seminar July 1, 2023 Saturday 

Freshers day July 8, 2023, Saturday 

Thesis title correction July 15, 2023, Saturday 

Independence day  August 15, 2023, Tuesday 

Last class work I semester September 22, 2023, Friday 

First Semester exams September 25-October 7, 2023 

CSI formation day September 27, 2023, Wednesday 

Gandhi Jayanthi October 2, 2023, Monday 

Second semester classes commencement October 9, Monday, 2023 

Extension examinations October 31- November 17, 2023 

Reformation day October 31, 2023, Tuesday 

College cum sports day November, 4, 2023, Saturday 

CNI formation day November 29, 2023, Wednesday 

18th Bishop Rev. Dr. Victor Premasager Memorial December 1, 2023, Friday 

2nd Rev. Dr. P.N.S. Chandra Bose Memorial December, 9, 2023, Saturday 

College Christmas  December 13, 2023, Wednesday 

Christmas holidays December 14, to January 13, 2024 

College reopening January 14, Sunday, 2024 

Resumption of classes  January 15, Monday, 2024 

Republic day January 26, 2024, Friday 

Ash Wednesday February 14, 2024, Wednesday 

Thesis submission date February 29, 2024, Thursday 

Women’s day  March 8, 2024, Friday 

II Semester College Exam March 11-20, 2024 

College graduation  March 22, 2024, Friday 

Palm Sunday March 24, 2024, Sunday 

Maundy Thursday  March 28, 2024, Thursday 

Good Friday March 29, 2024, Friday 

Easter March 31, Sunday 

Senate exams  April 2-20, 2024 

Environmental Day June 5, 2024, Wednesday 

Interview for 2024-25  June 7, 2024, Friday 

College reopening 2024-25 June 9, 2024, Sunday 

Regular Classes 2024-25 I semester June 10, 2024, Monday 

 
Note: 1. All the faculty members are requested to leave for summer vacation only 

 after fulfilling all the requirements of the college 
2. If there is any possibility of practical work between the semesters, slight  
adjustments will be done and that will be informed well in advance. 


